
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02463 AROMAL UDAY M 1124
2 STC2023UG02422 NANDHA K R 1111
3 STC2023UG03814 EBIN M JAISON 1110
4 STC2023UG05775 GANGA SUNIL U P 1107
5 STC2023UG06745 ARATHY M V 1093
6 STC2023UG02526 HARITHA K P 1091
7 STC2023UG03953 SREYA C 1090
8 STC2023UG01809 AISHA ARIF P 1089
9 STC2023UG04786 ANN MARIA MYCLE 1089

10 STC2023UG05185 ANSANIA JAISON P 1088
11 STC2023UG06954 SNEHA SAJI 1088
12 STC2023UG05188 LIBA ELIZABATH 1088

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06632 AVANIJA C 1088
2 STC2023UG06073 ASLAM JAFFER 1086
3 STC2023UG00577 MARIA C.W 1086
4 STC2023UG00526 SOORYA KRISHNA 1085
5 STC2023UG02217 ASHLIN.S 1085
6 STC2023UG06355 ANGEL T ANTO 1083
7 STC2023UG05094 ANAJ C S 1082
8 STC2023UG04129 UNNIMAYA M 1082
9 STC2023UG04306 AVANTHIKA VINOD 1081

10 STC2023UG01717 AKSHAJA BIJU K 1081
11 STC2023UG03724 ATHULYA P G 1081
12 STC2023UG06258 ANUGRAHA ALEYAMMA ISAC 1081
13 STC2023UG06197 ANUGRAHA ALEYAMMA ISAC 1081
14 STC2023UG03166 ASWATHY E S 1080
15 STC2023UG06061 SNEHA SASIKUMAR 1080
16 STC2023UG05091 FAZIL MOHAMED PANDAPPILAKKAL 1080
17 STC2023UG00580 ASNA MARY.C 1079
18 STC2023UG00882 SANOOBIYA K P 1079
19 STC2023UG01771 MISHMA TONY 1079
20 STC2023UG01764 ARJUN S 1079
21 STC2023UG02824 SAPARYA PRAVEEN T 1079
22 STC2023UG02398 ABIDEV 1079
23 STC2023UG04365 NAMITHA K S 1078
24 STC2023UG02386 ANUPAMA RAJESH 1078
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25 STC2023UG01510 GOPIKA RAMADAS 1077
26 STC2023UG01134 ABDUL ALTHAF 1077
27 STC2023UG02599 GOPIKA SIVADAS 1077
28 STC2023UG00265 T V ANANDU 1076
29 STC2023UG01278 SOORAJ KRISHNA VS 1075
30 STC2023UG01093 LISIN P J 1074
31 STC2023UG01637 SREYA. P 1074
32 STC2023UG04693 AIRINE SHAJU MOYALAN 1073
33 STC2023UG00373 HARIKUMAR P R 1071
34 STC2023UG06758 ALAINA JOS 1071
35 STC2023UG04537 ARUL KRISHNA O R 1071
36 STC2023UG06517 SREESHNA T P 1070
37 STC2023UG02890 DEVANANDA K V 1070
38 STC2023UG01245 DANIA SAJU 1069
39 STC2023UG05579 RIYA 1069
40 STC2023UG00205 ANAMIKA. P. A 1067
41 STC2023UG05290 JAYARAJ S 1066
42 STC2023UG03040 JISHNU P J 1066
43 STC2023UG06930 SRUTHI M J 1065
44 STC2023UG04310 ANJITHA K S 1064
45 STC2023UG05859 EVANGELINE JOY 1064
46 STC2023UG02978 K B PADMAPRIYA 1063
47 STC2023UG01564 VISHNU K 1062
48 STC2023UG02368 JUMNA C K 1062
49 STC2023UG03101 ABHIRAMI N R 1062
50 STC2023UG00350 ATHIRA D 1062
51 STC2023UG00957 SNEHA BABURAJ 1061
52 STC2023UG02494 SWAROOP VARGHESE 1060
53 STC2023UG02819 MINNA JILSON C 1060
54 STC2023UG06069 MOHAMMED NAHEEL C 1060
55 STC2023UG04106 GOURY PARVATHY K S 1060
56 STC2023UG04036 NANDANA V R 1058
57 STC2023UG06773 HASIBUL ANSARI 1057
58 STC2023UG02166 VISHNUNATH TP 1056
59 STC2023UG06680 ELAISE JOSHY 1056
60 STC2023UG03401 ANAMIKA CG 1056
61 STC2023UG06164 RAHUL MOHANDAS 1056
62 STC2023UG05483 KEERTHANA S 1055
63 STC2023UG02611 JOYAL JOHNSON 1054
64 STC2023UG04825 FATHIMA SHIBLA N 1053
65 STC2023UG05325 SREYA P .S 1053
66 STC2023UG02105 SNIYA ROSE E S 1052
67 STC2023UG04725 SANIYA THOMAS 1052
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68 STC2023UG04564 VANDANA A P 1052
69 STC2023UG05093 MANASWINI PRADHAN 1052
70 STC2023UG03608 HARIKRISHNAN K J 1051
71 STC2023UG01755 ANAGHA P MANIKANDAN 1050
72 STC2023UG02957 LIYA A JOY 1049
73 STC2023UG04162 LAKSHMI PRIYA S S 1049
74 STC2023UG06439 ARCHANA BINOY 1049
75 STC2023UG02161 HARSHITHA KRISHNA P P 1048
76 STC2023UG01145 AGNA ROSE K.P 1048
77 STC2023UG01681 JOSEPH PRADEEP PALLAN 1048
78 STC2023UG05733 AMNA ASHRAF KK 1047
79 STC2023UG03487 ARATHI LAKSHMI T A 1047
80 STC2023UG01281 LIZEL ROSE 1047
81 STC2023UG04493 MARIA JOBY 1047
82 STC2023UG06312 SAFALYA S RAJ 1047
83 STC2023UG01839 HARIPRIYA K V 1047
84 STC2023UG01097 ANGEL C.T 1046
85 STC2023UG05102 ANEENA JOSE 1046
86 STC2023UG00141 CYNIL SABU C 1046
87 STC2023UG05426 ATHIDEV S 1046
88 STC2023UG01859 YADHU KRISHNAN C 1045
89 STC2023UG00725 JIYA JAISON A 1044
90 STC2023UG05554 ANCHANA SHAJU 1044
91 STC2023UG00304 GEONA V S 1044
92 STC2023UG00967 GAYATHRI. V 1043
93 STC2023UG02746 EMIL ROSE JOPHY 1042
94 STC2023UG05729 ASWATHI SAJEEV 1042
95 STC2023UG05773 KARTHIKA P 1041
96 STC2023UG02618 RUMAIZ MUHAMMED ASHRAF 1039
97 STC2023UG03835 NAVEENA K P 1039
98 STC2023UG00554 CELIA C B 1039
99 STC2023UG02197 ANAGHA N A 1038

100 STC2023UG04389 AMAL DEVASIA 1038
101 STC2023UG01925 S SUMASHREE 1038
102 STC2023UG04703 GOURI NANDHANA P S 1038
103 STC2023UG03870 ANUSHA BENNY 1037
104 STC2023UG01808 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 1036
105 STC2023UG01862 VIGNESH C 1036
106 STC2023UG01535 JESSICA MARIYA JOHNSON 1035
107 STC2023UG02152 KARTHIKA K NAIR 1035
108 STC2023UG03393 SHADA FATHIMA 1035
109 STC2023UG00569 AYANA ROSE TA 1034
110 STC2023UG00395 ANITTA LORANCE 1033
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111 STC2023UG02856 ARYA RAJESH 1033
112 STC2023UG04317 STEEVA ROSE M S 1031
113 STC2023UG03681 GAYATHRI P S 1031
114 STC2023UG06942 MALAVIKA M NAIR 1030
115 STC2023UG06191 ABHINAND U 1029
116 STC2023UG00556 PAVITHRA K 1027
117 STC2023UG05537 ANU MARGARET 1027
118 STC2023UG00985 ACINMAYI REMIANATH 1027
119 STC2023UG03361 SREERAM K P 1023
120 STC2023UG03844 CSTIGLIT JOHN 1023
121 STC2023UG06470 ANN ELIZABETH K 1021
122 STC2023UG02702 DEVIKA N V 1020
123 STC2023UG03102 ANUSREE P S 1020
124 STC2023UG05167 JOSEPH CAROL 1019
125 STC2023UG06886 K S DEVANANDA 1019
126 STC2023UG00483 MARY ROSE AGNAL 1019
127 STC2023UG05845 MOHAMMED SAAD MP 1019
128 STC2023UG02631 PRINCY P S 1018
129 STC2023UG02687 MITHIL M M 1018
130 STC2023UG03151 RONY SIJO 1016
131 STC2023UG05487 SREYA RAJAN 1016
132 STC2023UG00129 JUAN SIMON C 1016
133 STC2023UG02449 FAMIN A 1015
134 STC2023UG04682 ABHINAV K G 1015
135 STC2023UG06205 AQIB ZAMAN 1015
136 STC2023UG06577 DIYA SINI 1015
137 STC2023UG04728 DEVIKA C D 1015
138 STC2023UG06678 ATHUL KRISHNA T H 1015
139 STC2023UG00326 MUSFEENA M J 1014
140 STC2023UG00819 MERLIN MIRASH 1014
141 STC2023UG03323 NAJIYA MUHAMMED BASHEER 1013
142 STC2023UG00385 JINIL GANGADHARAN 1012
143 STC2023UG04880 JUNO 1012
144 STC2023UG05165 SONA ANN SUNIL 1012
145 STC2023UG05614 SWETHA V 1011
146 STC2023UG01318 DITCY MARY 1011
147 STC2023UG01255 ANIT. P. JAISON 1011
148 STC2023UG06316 SHYAM KRISHNAN 1010
149 STC2023UG05097 MUHAMMED AJSAL CP 1010
150 STC2023UG05780 K U ADITHYA 1010
151 STC2023UG01783 ANAGHA S NAIR 1010
152 STC2023UG01722 KRISHNENDHU E 1010
153 STC2023UG00333 MUHAMMED NA 1008
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154 STC2023UG03957 DEVIKA C S 1008
155 STC2023UG00492 JOSEPH CAROL 1007
156 STC2023UG02437 MEEGA DAVIS 1007
157 STC2023UG06037 LIBIYAMOL BABY 1007
158 STC2023UG05350 AKSHAY J 1006
159 STC2023UG02821 AMAL BABU M 1003
160 STC2023UG05436 AGNUS MARIA KA 1003
161 STC2023UG04304 ANGEL THOMAS 1002
162 STC2023UG00582 MARIYA JOSEPH 1001
163 STC2023UG06846 VIVEK VS 1001
164 STC2023UG00801 PAVITHRA RAJESH V 1000
165 STC2023UG02669 SHREYA P 999
166 STC2023UG02518 PRANAV V S 999
167 STC2023UG00573 MERITA JOHNY 999
168 STC2023UG05103 ALMAS FATHIMA P 999
169 STC2023UG01306 ANGEL MARIA PIUS 998
170 STC2023UG06250 NANDANA A N 997
171 STC2023UG03947 GOPIKA C S 997
172 STC2023UG03113 ANJANA K 996
173 STC2023UG06775 AYSHA K.H 996
174 STC2023UG03477 MEBIN MARTIN 996
175 STC2023UG01083 JOS MARTIN 996
176 STC2023UG02712 HISHAM MUHAMMED 995
177 STC2023UG02907 SANDRA S 995
178 STC2023UG02767 VISMAYA DILEEPKUMAR 994
179 STC2023UG06855 SOORYAHARI 994
180 STC2023UG05583 HRISHIKESH S 993
181 STC2023UG03138 MEHAROOF SUDHEER 993
182 STC2023UG02181 ADITYA M 991
183 STC2023UG01187 SHIFA FATHIMA K 990
184 STC2023UG06469 AMOR JOE 989
185 STC2023UG03512 SAMRIDHA. K. S 989
186 STC2023UG03311 AAN PRIYA LINTO 988
187 STC2023UG01183 SANMARIYA V J 987
188 STC2023UG05561 ISSA THERASE DELSON 986
189 STC2023UG01014 MELITA MARIA PEREIRA 986
190 STC2023UG01651 FATHIMA NOURIN 985
191 STC2023UG02863 ANAGHA K V 985
192 STC2023UG02562 AGNEL T VINCENT 983
193 STC2023UG05603 P R RAHUL 982
194 STC2023UG02158 FATHIMA SWAVABA NM 982
195 STC2023UG03997 THERESA DOMINIC 981
196 STC2023UG01246 ZENITH LAL 981
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197 STC2023UG00813 FATHIMA SAFA A 981
198 STC2023UG03280 LIMNA MARTIN 980
199 STC2023UG02162 ARDRA RAJEEV 977
200 STC2023UG03191 ABHINANDH M P 975
201 STC2023UG01912 AGNEL T VINCENT 974
202 STC2023UG01846 GAUTHAM KRISHNA C A 974
203 STC2023UG02853 ALONA JAYAN 974
204 STC2023UG05865 MAYOOKH KURIYAN 974
205 STC2023UG06920 BRIGHTY K BENNY 974
206 STC2023UG00080 AMRUTHA.P 970
207 STC2023UG00693 HAYA NAZER 970
208 STC2023UG06463 ABHINAV K 970
209 STC2023UG06710 AKSHAJ. K 970
210 STC2023UG02208 ABEL PHILIP 968
211 STC2023UG04896 MOHAMMED HIJAS 968
212 STC2023UG00643 ABHICHANDRA VIJU 968
213 STC2023UG06778 ADHIP KRISHNA A R 967
214 STC2023UG06143 ARJUN A 967
215 STC2023UG01684 NIRANJAN K 961
216 STC2023UG04623 JAFNA SHERIN P 961
217 STC2023UG02134 ARYA K J 960
218 STC2023UG01744 TOM BASTIN K JOS 960
219 STC2023UG00676 VAISHNAVI K S 960
220 STC2023UG06226 GAYATHRI A.S 960
221 STC2023UG01625 BISLIN SUNNY 959
222 STC2023UG02248 UTHARA A N 958
223 STC2023UG03574 NANDA EDAMANA 958
224 STC2023UG02225 NANDHAKRISHNA K M 958
225 STC2023UG04019 JILNA JOY 957
226 STC2023UG02346 SNEHA M S 956
227 STC2023UG00740 ANAGHA E S 955
228 STC2023UG04028 ANNCIS THOMAS 952
229 STC2023UG00403 JISMI A F 951
230 STC2023UG06788 ANDREA PAUL 950
231 STC2023UG01484 ASHLIN DAVIS 950
232 STC2023UG03483 PAWAN KRISHNA S 949
233 STC2023UG00458 CINCYROSE K S 949
234 STC2023UG02255 ANANDU HARIDAS 947
235 STC2023UG04547 SRAVANA P B 947
236 STC2023UG02823 MELVIN P SURESH 947
237 STC2023UG00664 THARIYAN NIRMAL JOHN 946
238 STC2023UG02154 JASMINE M J 946
239 STC2023UG03820 PRARTHANA K A 945
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240 STC2023UG03983 ASHIN BABU 944
241 STC2023UG01122 NEHLA. K. M 944
242 STC2023UG04291 AUSTIYA SHAJU 943
243 STC2023UG06385 ADWIN C J 943
244 STC2023UG04071 SUHANA SALAM KA 942
245 STC2023UG06444 HANAN FATHIMA K 942
246 STC2023UG02210 HANNATH N A 941
247 STC2023UG00172 ALANS M O 939
248 STC2023UG05066 SREERAG K 938
249 STC2023UG06733 NANDHA JAYESH 936
250 STC2023UG04259 ABHINVKRISHNA O 935
251 STC2023UG03065 ALBA KRISHNAN 935
252 STC2023UG06789 ALDRIN JACOB SHAJIL 935
253 STC2023UG06291 ABHINAV K R 932
254 STC2023UG06906 AMRITHA M B 931
255 STC2023UG02730 SHRADHA RAMESH 930
256 STC2023UG06669 ANAS KRISHNA R K 930
257 STC2023UG01634 FAIROOZ THAJUDEEN 930
258 STC2023UG05498 ROSHNA K ROY 930
259 STC2023UG01414 JOOLIAT K T 929
260 STC2023UG02619 NANDANA T.M 928
261 STC2023UG02096 MILANRAJ P M 928
262 STC2023UG00355 ELSA T R 928
263 STC2023UG01387 KARTHIK T S 925
264 STC2023UG01453 ANAKHA M 924
265 STC2023UG06694 ANTONY PAUL C 923
266 STC2023UG01368 AYSHA SHANA A.S 923
267 STC2023UG02193 THEERTHA SURESH 923
268 STC2023UG01636 VINAYAK.I.R 922
269 STC2023UG01166 KRISHNENDHU C R 922
270 STC2023UG00831 GOPIKA DAS K 921
271 STC2023UG00167 CATHERIN FRANCY 919
272 STC2023UG03342 GABRIEL FRANCIS P J 919
273 STC2023UG01149 CLARE F NEELANKAVIL 917
274 STC2023UG05713 LEYA ROSE SHAJI 917
275 STC2023UG06716 BEN GEORGE MANJILA 915
276 STC2023UG03471 FATHIMA SANA 915
277 STC2023UG03218 SREYA T S 915
278 STC2023UG06824 KRISHNENDHU P 915
279 STC2023UG03824 ADITHYA KRISHNA K M 914
280 STC2023UG04064 YADHUKRISHNA T M 912
281 STC2023UG01489 KEVIN RAJU 910
282 STC2023UG03719 MUHAMMED NIYASUDHEEN K N 909
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283 STC2023UG00759 JOSEPH JOHN 909
284 STC2023UG00470 ARSHIKA RAJEEV 908
285 STC2023UG02726 ABHIRAM M H 908
286 STC2023UG01533 SREELAKSHMI V S 908
287 STC2023UG03124 ALBIN THOMAS 908
288 STC2023UG01102 LIBI P B 906
289 STC2023UG04427 GOURI K G 905
290 STC2023UG05615 ARYANANDA K RANJITH 903
291 STC2023UG06645 ADHITHYAN PV 902
292 STC2023UG05553 MIDHUN S SURESH 902
293 STC2023UG01171 JAIN DIXON 900
294 STC2023UG00791 SREESHA PR 899
295 STC2023UG02930 ANJALI V A 898
296 STC2023UG04339 BLESSY TREESA BENNY 897
297 STC2023UG04286 GALDIN JOY 895
298 STC2023UG03098 AJIN V 895
299 STC2023UG05143 ADISH C S 894
300 STC2023UG05331 ALEN DOM 893

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG00577 MARIA C.W 1086
2 STC2023UG00580 ASNA MARY.C 1079

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG01771 MISHMA TONY 1079
2 STC2023UG01093 LISIN P J 1074
3 STC2023UG04693 AIRINE SHAJU MOYALAN 1073
4 STC2023UG06758 ALAINA JOS 1071
5 STC2023UG01245 DANIA SAJU 1069
6 STC2023UG05859 EVANGELINE JOY 1064
7 STC2023UG02819 MINNA JILSON C 1060
8 STC2023UG02611 JOYAL JOHNSON 1054
9 STC2023UG02105 SNIYA ROSE E S 1052

10 STC2023UG04725 SANIYA THOMAS 1052
11 STC2023UG01681 JOSEPH PRADEEP PALLAN 1048
12 STC2023UG01281 LIZEL ROSE 1047
13 STC2023UG01097 ANGEL C.T 1046
14 STC2023UG05102 ANEENA JOSE 1046
15 STC2023UG00141 CYNIL SABU C 1046
16 STC2023UG00725 JIYA JAISON A 1044
17 STC2023UG00304 GEONA V S 1044
18 STC2023UG02746 EMIL ROSE JOPHY 1042
19 STC2023UG03870 ANUSHA BENNY 1037
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20 STC2023UG01808 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 1036
21 STC2023UG01535 JESSICA MARIYA JOHNSON 1035
22 STC2023UG00569 AYANA ROSE TA 1034
23 STC2023UG00395 ANITTA LORANCE 1033
24 STC2023UG05537 ANU MARGARET 1027
25 STC2023UG03844 CSTIGLIT JOHN 1023
26 STC2023UG00483 MARY ROSE AGNAL 1019
27 STC2023UG00129 JUAN SIMON C 1016
28 STC2023UG04880 JUNO 1012
29 STC2023UG01318 DITCY MARY 1011
30 STC2023UG02437 MEEGA DAVIS 1007
31 STC2023UG05436 AGNUS MARIA KA 1003
32 STC2023UG04304 ANGEL THOMAS 1002
33 STC2023UG00582 MARIYA JOSEPH 1001
34 STC2023UG00573 MERITA JOHNY 999
35 STC2023UG03477 MEBIN MARTIN 996
36 STC2023UG01083 JOS MARTIN 996
37 STC2023UG03311 AAN PRIYA LINTO 988
38 STC2023UG01183 SANMARIYA V J 987
39 STC2023UG05561 ISSA THERASE DELSON 986
40 STC2023UG05865 MAYOOKH KURIYAN 974
41 STC2023UG06920 BRIGHTY K BENNY 974
42 STC2023UG01744 TOM BASTIN K JOS 960
43 STC2023UG01625 BISLIN SUNNY 959
44 STC2023UG04019 JILNA JOY 957
45 STC2023UG04028 ANNCIS THOMAS 952
46 STC2023UG00403 JISMI A F 951
47 STC2023UG06788 ANDREA PAUL 950
48 STC2023UG01484 ASHLIN DAVIS 950
49 STC2023UG00458 CINCYROSE K S 949
50 STC2023UG00664 THARIYAN NIRMAL JOHN 946
51 STC2023UG06385 ADWIN C J 943
52 STC2023UG00355 ELSA T R 928
53 STC2023UG06694 ANTONY PAUL C 923
54 STC2023UG00167 CATHERIN FRANCY 919
55 STC2023UG03342 GABRIEL FRANCIS P J 919
56 STC2023UG01149 CLARE F NEELANKAVIL 917
57 STC2023UG05713 LEYA ROSE SHAJI 917
58 STC2023UG06716 BEN GEORGE MANJILA 915
59 STC2023UG01489 KEVIN RAJU 910
60 STC2023UG00759 JOSEPH JOHN 909
61 STC2023UG03124 ALBIN THOMAS 908
62 STC2023UG01102 LIBI P B 906
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63 STC2023UG01171 JAIN DIXON 900
64 STC2023UG04286 GALDIN JOY 895
65 STC2023UG04772 N C ALAN 893
66 STC2023UG01864 N C ALAN 893
67 STC2023UG04855 JISNA BIJOY 885
68 STC2023UG03296 DAVEEDA JOHNSON 878
69 STC2023UG04147 JENY K O 872
70 STC2023UG02013 SANIA SHAJU 871
71 STC2023UG01241 SANIYA ROSE C S 871
72 STC2023UG04135 ANN MARIYA P S 868
73 STC2023UG02928 GODWIN FRANCO 862
74 STC2023UG03039 ANGEL ROSE 862
75 STC2023UG00229 JOE SAMUEL P.J 859
76 STC2023UG02341 LIBIN BINOY 856
77 STC2023UG01118 FOUSTEENA K L 854
78 STC2023UG03086 JERALD P J 848
79 STC2023UG06734 ASHNA JOY 847
80 STC2023UG05264 EZEKIEL.GIJO 843
81 STC2023UG01443 JOYAL V JOSE 840
82 STC2023UG05218 ALFRED JOSEPH SHAJU 837
83 STC2023UG03761 ALISHA ANTO P 836
84 STC2023UG02155 BINOY T BABY 826
85 STC2023UG06473 ANNA ROSE JOSEPH 819
86 STC2023UG05759 AKHIL SIMON 811
87 STC2023UG01232 STEPHAN O BABY 809
88 STC2023UG02245 CHRISTY ANSELAM SURESH 807
89 STC2023UG00744 DHARSANA C Y 804
90 STC2023UG01316 EVERIN JOSE 803
91 STC2023UG00153 VICTOR VARGHESE T 801
92 STC2023UG00108 TOM SABU C 795
93 STC2023UG03641 ANGELLY KRIPA 795
94 STC2023UG02833 SANIYA SAJI 794
95 STC2023UG04773 SAWMYA JOJU 793
96 STC2023UG06297 SERIN PARAKKAL SUNIL 792
97 STC2023UG02926 GODWIN P R 785
98 STC2023UG06367 JOYAL E J 776
99 STC2023UG06799 COLIN SONY 754

100 STC2023UG03518 ALFRED SHAJU 733
101 STC2023UG04240 MEBIN JOSEPH 728
102 STC2023UG00358 MELWIN N M 726
103 STC2023UG00278 JOYAL JOSE SHAJU 720
104 STC2023UG05082 ANNJIMA JOSE 719
105 STC2023UG02980 VISMAYA K JINJO 719
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106 STC2023UG06881 ALAN JOSHI 710
107 STC2023UG00281 ALLWIN TONY 695
108 STC2023UG01070 GILROY WILSON 680
109 STC2023UG01020 LIYETT PAUL K 675

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG06885 YINGSUNGPENI CLARE EZUNG

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG02669 SHREYA P 999
2 STC2023UG02907 SANDRA S 995
3 STC2023UG06669 ANAS KRISHNA R K 930
4 STC2023UG02882 SANJAY S 890

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2023UG04719 YADHU KRISHNAN N S 862
2 STC2023UG03631 ANAGHA V P 806
3 STC2023UG03908 RAHUL GHOSH V 779
4 STC2023UG06233 SREELAKSHMI C S 770
5 STC2023UG05321 AJITH V S 737
6 STC2023UG03495 ANJANA BHARATHAN 728
7 STC2023UG05890 SANJU K S 715
8 STC2023UG05050 MITHUL KRISHNA P R 702
9 STC2023UG04868 AKASH K.K. 652

10 STC2023UG03555 ROHITH RAGHU 648

ST MERIT

SC MERIT

SC WAITING
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